
WS
Floretin ja säilän joukkue-SM 2020, floretin Suomen cup ja kansallinen säiläkilpailu
lauantai 8. helmikuuta 2020 - 15.30

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 BABURINA Taissija SBSKD EST 19.11.2006
2 OSSIPOVA Darja SBSKD EST 9.2.2004
3 BLANCO SEQUEIROS Sofia YM FIN 3 24.10.1994
4 HALME Sini YM FIN 6 7.2.1984
5 HEISKARI Vilhelmiina OMS FIN 11.4.2003
6 HYPPÖNEN Viivi TAPAEM FIN 2 25.8.2003
7 MÄHÖNEN Liina TAPAEM FIN 9 12.5.2005
8 MÄKINEN Helmi TAPAEM FIN 26.3.2006
9 RAUDASKOSKI Outi MIEKM FIN 5 8.11.1990
10 REENTILÄ Outi YM FIN 1 13.9.1980



1 poule of 10
All competitors (100%) promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 16 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third
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Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 REENTILÄ Outi YM FIN 1
2 HYPPÖNEN Viivi TAPAEM FIN 2
3 BLANCO SEQUEIROS Sofia YM FIN 3
4 RAUDASKOSKI Outi MIEKM FIN 5
5 HALME Sini YM FIN 6
6 MÄHÖNEN Liina TAPAEM FIN 9
7 OSSIPOVA Darja SBSKD EST
8 BABURINA Taissija SBSKD EST
9 HEISKARI Vilhelmiina OMS FIN
10 MÄKINEN Helmi TAPAEM FIN
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Referee(s):

RAUDASKOSKI Outi MIEKM / FIN

HYPPÖNEN Viivi TAPAEM / FIN

REENTILÄ Outi YM / FIN

MÄHÖNEN Liina TAPAEM / FIN

OSSIPOVA Darja SBSKD / EST

BLANCO SEQUEIROS Sofia YM / FIN

HEISKARI Vilhelmiina OMS / FIN

HALME Sini YM / FIN

MÄKINEN Helmi TAPAEM / FIN

BABURINA Taissija SBSKD / EST
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Seed Name Club Country V V/M HS HR Ind Notes
1 OSSIPOVA Darja SBSKD EST 8 0,89 44 22 +22 Advanced
2 BABURINA Taissija SBSKD EST 8 0,89 42 21 +21 Advanced
3 BLANCO SEQUEIROS Sofia YM FIN 6 0,67 40 26 +14 Advanced
4 HYPPÖNEN Viivi TAPAEM FIN 5 0,56 36 26 +10 Advanced
5 HEISKARI Vilhelmiina OMS FIN 4 0,44 31 38 -7 Advanced
6 REENTILÄ Outi YM FIN 3 0,33 33 40 -7 Advanced
7 RAUDASKOSKI Outi MIEKM FIN 3 0,33 30 40 -10 Advanced
8 HALME Sini YM FIN 3 0,33 27 39 -12 Advanced
9 MÄHÖNEN Liina TAPAEM FIN 3 0,33 25 40 -15 Advanced
10 MÄKINEN Helmi TAPAEM FIN 2 0,22 27 43 -16 Advanced



WS

1

Finals

1

2

Semi-Finals

1

2

(3) BLANCO SEQUEIROS Sofia
3

4

Table of 8

1

2

3

4

(3) BLANCO SEQUEIROS Sofia
5

6

7

8

Table of 16

SBSKD / EST

TAPAEM / FIN

YM / FIN

OMS / FIN

TAPAEM / FIN

(3) BLANCO SEQUEIROS Sofia
YM / FIN

YM / FIN

MIEKM / FIN

TAPAEM / FIN

SBSKD / EST



WS
Floretin ja säilän joukkue-SM 2020, floretin Suomen cup ja kansallinen säiläkilpailu
lauantai 8. helmikuuta 2020 - 15.30
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 OSSIPOVA Darja SBSKD EST 9.2.2004
2 BABURINA Taissija SBSKD EST 19.11.2006
3T HYPPÖNEN Viivi TAPAEM FIN 25.8.2003
3T BLANCO SEQUEIROS Sofia YM FIN 24.10.1994
5 HEISKARI Vilhelmiina OMS FIN 11.4.2003
6 REENTILÄ Outi YM FIN 13.9.1980
7 RAUDASKOSKI Outi MIEKM FIN 8.11.1990
8 MÄHÖNEN Liina TAPAEM FIN 12.5.2005
9 HALME Sini YM FIN 7.2.1984
10 MÄKINEN Helmi TAPAEM FIN 26.3.2006
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Name Country FFA Rating Member # Poule Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals


